



Standard Capital
Markets Limited

Dated: June 1, 2022

BSE Limited
Department of Corporate Service
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

BSE Scrip Code—511700

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper publication of financial results for the quarter and year ended on March 31, 2022

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith extracts of Standalone Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended on 31st March 2022 published in Financial Express in English newspaper dated June 1, 2022 and Jansatta in Hindi language dated June 1, 2022.

This is for your kind information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
Standard Capital Markets Limited
For STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED


Director/Authorised Signatory
(Gaurav Jindal)

Director
DIN: 06583133

Encl: As above

Mahaan Foods Limited

Regd. Office: M-19, 1st Floor, M-Block Market, Greater Kailash-II New Delhi 110048
Tel: 011-43107200, Fax: 011-43107250, E-mail: csmf@mahaanfoods.com, Website: www.mahaanfoods.com
CIN : L15419DL1987PLC350285

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31-03-2022

(Amount in Rs. Lacs except EPS data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	16.97	13.33	40.71	52.17	94.37
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.99	5.97	(17.71)	20.19	7.92
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	7.99	5.97	(17.71)	20.19	7.92
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.69	7.81	(13.94)	15.41	10.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.69	7.81	(13.94)	15.41	10.19
6.	Equity Share Capital	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07	350.07
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1473.82	1458.43
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	1. Basic:	0.08	0.22	(0.40)	0.44	0.29
	2. Diluted:	0.08	0.22	(0.40)	0.44	0.29

NOTE:
• The above financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee and taken on record by the board of directors in its meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
• The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full formats of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and the company's website www.mahaanfoods.com.

For Mahaan Foods Limited
Sd/-
Sanjeev Goyal
Managing Director
DIN:00221099

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30/05/2022

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED METALIKS LIMITED

(CIN : L65993DL1989PLC035409)

Regd. Office : 5th Floor, Unit No. 506, Building No. 57, Manjusha Building, Nehru Place, New Delhi -110019
Website : www.aiml.in | E-mail : alliance.intgd@rediffmail.com | Tel : +91-11-40517610

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,312.93	2,300.10	3,658.27	7,920.94	7,432.56
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(1,738.49)	(603.45)	(1,716.98)	(7,572.43)	(9,906.13)
3	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,596.93	(603.45)	(1,716.98)	(2,432.01)	(9,906.13)
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3,596.93	(603.45)	(1,716.98)	(2,458.53)	(9,906.13)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3,598.77	(603.45)	(1,711.97)	(2,456.69)	(9,901.12)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 1/- each)	1,161.25	1,161.25	1,161.25	1,161.25	1,161.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	(36,984.43)	(34,527.72)
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)-					
	a Basic	30.99	(5.20)	(14.74)	(2.12)	(85.30)
	b Diluted	30.99	(5.20)	(14.74)	(2.12)	(85.30)

Notes to financial result:
1. The above results were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on May 30, 2022 and the Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of said financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022.
2. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and corresponding quarter ended March 31, 2021 are derived balancing figures between audited figures for the full financial year ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 respectively and the unaudited figures of nine months ended December 31, 2021 and December 31, 2020 respectively.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and full formats of the same are also available on the website of the Company www.aiml.in and the website of BSE i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Alliance Integrated Metaliks Limited
Sd/-
Daljit Singh Chahal
Chairman Cum Wholesale Director
DIN : 03331560

Date: 30.05.2022
Place: New Delhi

STANDARD CAPITAL MARKETS LIMITED

CIN:L74899DL1987PLC027057

401-A, PP Towers, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi-110034

E-mail: stancap.delhi@gmail.com website: www.stancap.co.in, Phone+91-11-011-47461199

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and financial Year ended 31st March, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended	
	(31/03/2022)	(31/12/2021)	(31/03/2021)	(31/03/2021)	(31/03/2022)
	(Audited)	(Un-audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
I. Revenue from Operations					
Revenue from Operations					
(i) Interest Income	6.44	12.79	4.36	32.12	36.65
(ii) Dividend Income	-	-	-	-	-
(iii) Rental Income	-	-	-	-	-
(iv) Fees and commission Income	-	-	-	-	-
(v) Net gain on fair value changes	-	-	-	-	-
(vi) Net gain on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category	-	-	-	-	-
(vii) Sale of products (including Excise Duty)	-	-	-	-	-
(viii) Sale of services	-	-	-	-	-
(ix) Other Revenue from operations	-	-	-	-	-
Other Income	14.55	-	-	-	14.55
Total Income	20.99	12.79	4.36	32.12	51.20
II. Expenses					
(i) Cost of material consumed	-	-	-	-	-
(ii) Purchases of Stock in Trade	-	-	-	-	-
(iii) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	-	-	-	-	-
iv) Employee Benefits Expense	1.63	2.06	2.47	9.54	7.67
(v) Finance Cost	5.90	5.53	1.07	10.07	16.94
(vi) Depreciation, depletion and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-
(vii) Fees and commission expense	-	-	-	-	-
(viii) Net loss on fair value changes	-	-	-	-	-
(ix) Net loss on derecognition of financial instruments under amortised cost category	-	-	-	-	-
(x) Impairment on financial instruments	-	-	-	-	-
(xi) Other Expenses	9.63	2.46	69.94	73.87	17.24
Total Expenses	17.16	10.05	73.48	93.48	41.85
III. Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax (I-II)	3.83	2.74	(69.12)	(61.36)	9.35
IV. Exceptional Items	-	-	7.70	7.70	-
V. Profit/(Loss) before Tax (III-IV)	3.83	2.74	(76.82)	(69.06)	9.35
VI. Tax Expense:					
(i) Current Tax	(0.36)	0.71	(1.28)	0.74	1.08
(ii) Deferred Tax(Net)	-	-	-	-	-
(iii) Provision for taxation	-	-	-	-	-
VII. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (V-VI)	4.19	2.03	(75.54)	(69.80)	8.27
VIII. Other Comprehensive Income					
A. Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
B. Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-
Total other Comprehensive income (A+B)	-	-	-	-	-
IX. Total Comprehensive income (VII+VIII)	4.19	2.03	(75.54)	(69.80)	8.27
A. Total profit/ loss attributable to:					
Equity Shareholders of the parent	-	-	-	-	-
Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-
B. Total Comprehensive Income/ Loss attributable to:					
Equity Shareholders of the parent	-	-	-	-	-
Non-Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	-
X. Paid-up Equity Share Capital Equity Shares of (Face Value Rs. 10/-)	400.01	400.01	400.01	400.01	400.01
XI. Reserves as at 31st March					
XII. Earnings Per Share (EPS) on Face Value Rs. 10/-					
(a) Basic	0.11	0.05	(1.89)	(1.74)	0.21
(b) Diluted	0.11	0.05	(1.89)	(1.74)	0.21

Notes:
1- The Company is having only one business activity so the segment reporting under Ind AS-108 is not required.
2- The Above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on 30th May 2022. The Statutory Auditor of the Company have provided Audit Report for the same.
3- Figures of previous periods were re-grouped/re-classified wherever necessary to confirm to the periods of current periods.
4- Indian Accounting Standards are applicable on the Company w.e.f 1st April 2019.

On Behalf of the Board
For Standard Capital Markets Limited
Sd/-
Kishore Kargeti
Director
DIN:00095763

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30th May, 2022



SRU STEELS LIMITED

CIN: L17300DL1995PLC107286

Regd. Office: A-48, 1st Floor, Wazirpur Industrial Area, Delhi - 110052

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2022

(Rs. In lakhs)

S. N.	Particulars	3 months ended March 31, 2022	Preceding 3 months ended December 31, 2021	Corresponding 3 months ended March 31, 2021	Current year ended March 31, 2022	Previous year ended March 31, 2021
		Refer Note 3	Unaudited	Refer Note 3	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (Net)	182.08	319.17	519.80	1,505.14	2,707.96
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	12.09	1.46	9.24	31.08	28.83
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	12.09	1.46	9.24	31.08	28.83
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extraordinary items)	8.95	1.08	8.65	23.00	21.15
5	Total comprehensive income (comprising profit/loss for the period after tax and other comprehensive income (after tax))	8.95	1.08	8.65	23.00	21.15
6	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Re. 10/- each)	799.19	799.19	799.19	799.19	799.19
7	Reserve Excluding revaluation reserve as per Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	468.28	445.17
8	Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10 each) (not annualised)					
	- Basic and Diluted earnings per share (in Rs.)	0.11	0.01	0.11	0.29	0.26

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as modified by Circular No. CIR/CFD/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the website of the Company at www.srusteels.in and on the website of the Stock exchanges viz. www.bseindia.com.
2. The above audited financial results are reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 30, 2022.
3. The standalone financial results are prepared in accordance with recognition and measurement principles of Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
4. The financial results for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 respectively represents the difference between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and published figures upto third quarter of the respective financial year.
5. The Company primarily business segment is based on principal business activities carried on by the Company. As per Indian Accounting Standard 108 as notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as specified in Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, the Company operates in one reportable business Segment i.e. Trading of Stainless Steels Business and primarily operating in India and hence, considered as single geographical segment.
6. The figures for the previous quarter and year have been regrouped/rearranged, whenever necessary, to confirm to the current period's classification.

For SRU Steels Limited
Sd/-
Apoorv Agarwal
(Managing Director)

Date: 30th May 2022
Place: New Delhi

A Infrastructure Limited

CIN : L25191RJ1980PLC002077

Regd. Office & Works : Hamirgarh - 311 025, Distt. Bhiwara (Rajasthan)
Phone : 01482-286102, FAX : 01482-286104, Website: www.ainfrastructure.com, Email Id: cs@kanoria.org

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31.03.2022

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
Total Income from Operations (net)	8094.46	6104.43	6803.98	28647.29	26812.55
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	288.10	104.67	152.59	962.76	810.25
Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	279.13	810.31	152.59	1659.43	805.75
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	120.73	686.30	34.70	1239.20	620.67
Total other Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(4.10)	(0.38)	(53.09)	(4.01)	(52.96)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	116.63	685.92	(18.39)	1,235.19	567.71
Equity Share Capital (Face Value: Rs. 5/- each)	2132.29	2132.29	2132.29	2132.29	2132.29
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	5,224.35	4,031.80
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of 5/- each)					
Basic:	0.28	1.61	0.08	2.91	1.46
Diluted:	0.28	1.61	0.08	2.91	1.46
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of 5/- each)					
Basic:	0.28	1.61	0.08	2.91	1.46
Diluted:	0.28	1.61	0.08	2.91	1.46

NOTES:
1. The financial results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified under the Companies (India Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended.
2. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th May, 2022.
3. The Company has entered into an agreement on 25th June, 2018 as amended vide agreement Dt 20th December, 2018 for purchase of land and related assets of Distillery unit from M/s J.R. Organics Ltd. for a sum of Rs.28.50 crore. An advance of Rs. 25.70 Crore has been given by the company to M/s J.R. Organics Ltd. till 31st March, 2022 which has been included in Capital Work-in-Progress.
4. The Board has recommended dividend @ 1% i.e Rs. 0.05 per equity share for the financial year 2021-22 subject to approval of shareholder at the Ensuing Annual General Meeting of the company.
5. The Board has recommended dividend @ 5% on redeemable Preference Shares for the financial year 2021-22.
6. The Board has recommended the Bonus Issue of Equity Shares in the proportion of (One) Equity Share of Rs. 5/- each held by the shareholders of the Company as on the record date.
7. The above results of the company have been audited by the statutory auditors and have issued an unqualified audit opinion on the same. The figures for the quarter ended 31.03.2022 and 31.03.2021 are the balancing figures between the audited figures of the full financial year and the unaudited year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years. Also, the figures upto the end of the third quarter were only reviewed and not subjected to audit.
8. The Company has only one operating segment i.e. A.C. Sheets and Pipes.
9. Exceptional Item represent Gain on sale of Land situated at Aurnagbad.
10. Figures for the previous period have been regrouped /reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to current period's classification.
11. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ainfrastructure.com).
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Sanjay Kumar Kanoria)
Director
DIN: 00687203

ALGOQUANT FINTECH LIMITED (FORMERLY HINDUSTAN EVEREST TOOLS LTD.)

Regd. & H.O.: 4/11, 1st Floor, Asaf Ali Road, New Delhi-110002 (India)

CIN : L74110DL1962PLC003634, Ph:+91-9910032394

E-mail: investors@algoquantfintech.com, Website: www.algoquantfintech.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

(Rs. In Lakh Except per Share Data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	534.10	453.		

